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Senior Student Affairs/Services Officers 

vpsa@usmd.edu 

vpsa-assistants@usmd.edu 

Bowie State University 

Brian Clemmons  Amani Jennings  

Vice President for Enrollment Management and Student Affairs Dean of Students 

Henry Administration Building Phone:   
Bowie, MD 20715 E-mail: ajennings@bowiestate.edu

Phone: 301-860-3391  

E-mail: Brian Clemmons – bclemmons@bowiestate.edu

Administrative Assistant: Erica Johnson - emjohnson@bowiestate.edu 

Coppin State University 

Stephan Moore  

Vice President for Enrollment Management and Student Affairs 
2500 West North Avenue 

Baltimore, MD 21216 

Phone: 410-951-3933 
E-mail: stmoore@coppin.edu

Administrative Assistant: Sherita Jordan - sjordan@coppin.edu 

Frostburg State University 

Artie Travis 
Vice President for Student Affairs  

101 Braddock Road 

Frostburg, MD 21532 

Phone: 301-687-4311 
E-mail: altravis@frostburg.edu

Administrative Assistant: Crystal Miller - cemiller@frostburg.edu  

Salisbury University 
Dane Foust 

Vice President of Student Affairs 

1101 Camden Avenue 

Salisbury, MD 21801 
Phone: 410-543-6080 

E-mail:  drfoust@salisbury.edu

Administrative Assistant:  

Kristi Jenkins - kljenkins@salisbury.edu 
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Towson University 
Vernon Hurte  Anthony Skevakis 

Vice President for Student Affairs Associate Vice President for Student Affairs 

8000 York Road  Dean of Students 

Towson, MD 21252 Phone:  410-704-2270 
Phone: 410-704-2205 E-mail:  askevakis@towson.edu

E-mail: vhurte@towson.edu

Administrative Assistant:  Administrative Assistant:  

Latonya Ford - lford@towson.edu Judy Rixham - jrixham@towson.edu 

University of Baltimore 

Nicole Marano       Llatetra Brown Esters 

Vice President of Student Success & Chief Student Affairs Officer Dean of Students 
Academic Center 113 Office of Student Support 

1420 North Charles Street Phone:  410-837-4755 

Baltimore, MD 21201 E-mail:  lesters@ubalt.edu
Phone:  410-837-5356 

E-mail:  nmarano@ubalt.edu

Administrative Assistant:  
Dagemawit Kebede - dkebede@ubalt.edu 

University of Maryland, Baltimore 

Patty Alvarez 

Chief Student Affairs Officer 
621 W. Lombard Street, 3rd Floor 

Baltimore, MD 21201 

Phone: 410-706-5433 

E-mail:  palvarez@umaryland.edu

University of Maryland, Baltimore County 

Renique Kersh  

Vice President for Student Affairs  

The Commons, Room 319 
1000 Hilltop Circle 

Baltimore, MD 21250 

Phone: 410-455-6504  
E-mail: kersh@umbc.edu

Administrative Assistant: Ebony Brown - ebbrown@umbc.edu 

Warren Kelley 

Senior Associate Vice President for Student Affairs 

Phone: 301-314-8436 
E-mail: wkelley@umd.edu

University of Maryland, College Park 

Patty Perillo 

Vice President for Student Affairs  

2108 Clarence Mitchell Building  

College Park, MD 20742  

Phone:  301-314-8430  

E-mail: pperillo@umd.edu

Administrative Assistant: Erin Iverson - 

eiverson@umd.edu 
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University of Maryland Center for Environmental Science 

Amy Griffin 

Assistant to the Vice President for Education 
Email: agriffin@cbl.umces.edu 

University of Maryland Eastern Shore 

Latoya Jenkins  

Vice President for Enrollment Management and Student Experience  
11868 College Backbone Road 

Student Services Center, Suite 2169 

Princess Anne, MD 21853 

Phone: 410-651-6687  
E-mail:  ljenkins@umes.edu

Administrative Assistant:  
Nakia Maxie-Hill - nlmaxiehill@umes.edu 

University of Maryland Global Campus 
Martina Hansen  Susan Hawkings-Wilding   

Senior Vice President and Chief Student Affairs Officer Vice President for Student Success 

Phone: 240-684-2661 Email: susan.hawkins-wilding@umgc.edu 
E-mail:  martina.hansen@umgc.edu

Administrative Assistant:  
Camille Smith - camille.smith@umgc.edu  

The Universities at Shady Grove University System of Maryland Hagerstown 
Robyn Dinicola-Wagle Pamela Francis 

Chief Student Affairs Officer Public Relations Specialist 

9630 Gudelsky Drive sillyn@hagerstown.usmd.edu  
Rockville, MD 20850 

Phone: 301-738-6073 USM Southern Maryland 

E-mail: rdwagle@umd.edu Eileen Abel, Executive Director 

Administrative Assistant: Ilona Faulks - ifaulks@umd.edu   Email: edabel@umd.edu  

State-Wide Colleagues 

St. Mary’s College of Maryland 

Jerri Howland 

Vice President for Student Affairs 
47645 College Drive 

St. Mary’s City, MD 20686 

Phone: 240-895-4208 
E-mail: jdhowland@smcm.edu

Administrative Assistant: 

Morgan State University  

Kevin Banks 

Vice President for Student Affairs  

1700 E. Cold Spring Lane  

Baltimore, MD 21251 

Phone: 443-885-3527 

E-mail: kevin.banks@morgan.edu

Administrative Assistant:  

Wayne Hill - 

wayne.hill@morgan.edu 
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University System of Maryland Team 

Alison Wrynn 

Senior Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs Senior Vice Chancellor for Academic and Student Affairs 
University System of Maryland 3300 Metzerott Road 

3300 Metzerott Road Adelphi, MD 20783 

Phone: 301-445-1992  
E-mail: awrynn@usmd.edu

Administrative Assistant:  
Kim Jackson - kjackson@usmd.edu 

Zakiya Lee 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Student Affairs 
3300 Metzerott Road 

Adelphi, MD 20783 

Phone:  301-445-1991 
E-mail: zlee@usmd.edu

Candace Caraco  

Nancy O’Neill 

Interim Director 

Kirwan Center for Academic Innovation 
3300 Metzerott Road 

Adelphi, MD 20783 

Phone:  301-445-1997 
Email: noniell@usmd.edu  

Nancy Shapiro 

Associate Vice Chancellor for Education and Outreach 

3300 Metzerott Road 

Adelphi, MD 20783 
Phone:  301-445-2797 

Email: nshapiro@usmd.edu  

Associate Vice Chancellor for Academic Affairs 
3300 Metzerott Road 

Adelphi, MD 20783 

Phone:  301-445-1917 
E-mail: ccaraco@usmd.edu
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